MAHARSHI DAYANAND SARASWATI UNIVERSITY, AJMER

Faculty of Education

Programme of Examination — 2019

before appearing at the examination.

Bachelor of Education Part-II Examination
Note: Students are advised to check the scheme, day,

dates and time of Examination very carefully

Day & Date Time Subject Paper
08/6/2019 Saturday 11.00am to 2.00pm Assessment for learning
1

11/6/2019 Tuesday 11.00am to 2.00pm Knowledge and curriculum 2
13/6/2019 Thursday 11.00am to 2.00pm Schooling Socialization and Identity 3
15/6/2019 Saturday 11.00am to 2.00pm Creating and Inclusive School 6
18/6/2019 Tuesday 11.00am to 1.00pm Optional courses (any one of the following) 7

a) Open and Distance Learning

b) Guidance and Counseling

c) Physical Education and Yoga for Holistic

Health

d) Value Education

c) Environmental Studies
20/6/2019 Thursday

11.00am to 1.00 pm | Sanskrit

22/6/2019 Saturday 11.00am to 1.00pm History /IMathematics
27/6/2019 Thursday 11.00am to 1.00pm General Science /Civics
29/6/2019 Saturday 11.00am to 1.00pm Hindi
02/7/2019 Tuesday 11.00am to 1.00pm Home Science / Accountancy
04/7/2019 Thursday 11.00am to 1.00pm Music / Business Organization
06/7/2019 Saturday 11.00am to 1.00pm Geography
09/7/2019 Tuesday 11.00am to 1.00pm | English
11/7/2019 Thursday 11.00am to 1.00pm Social Science/ Chemistry
13/7/2019 Saturday 11.00am to 1.00pm Urdu
16/7/2019 Tuesday 11.00am to 1.00pm Drawing & Painting
18/7/2019 Thursday 11.00am to 1.00pm Critical Understanding of ICT
20/7/2019 Saturday 11.00am to 1.00pm Understanding the self
23/7/2019 Tuesday 11.00am to 1.00pm Economics / Physics/ Biology
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CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




